

# عروض المفاتحة المرقمة ٦٩-٢٠١٦-٧١

## عرض شركة B BRAUN

Offer	Quant	Description	Unit price USD	Total price USD
-------	-------	-------------	-------------------	--------------------

### PROJECT SUMMARY

230398722	1	Invitation No. 71/2016/69	523.365,21	523.365,21
		Total price		523.365,21

Pos.	Quant.	Material	Description	Unit price USD	Total price USD
0010	1 x	Invitation No. 71/2016/69 consisting of:			
		M11-ELA-001			
0020	0		No Quote		
		M11-ELA-003			
0030	0		No Quote		
		M11-ELB-001			
0040	502	PC MB229R	JACOBSON MOSQUITO FCPSX-DEL CVD.130MM	52,74	26.475,48
		M11-ELB-002			
0050	156	PC BV070R	WEITLANER RETRACTOR 2X3T.SH.110MM	110,72	17.272,32
		M11-ELB-003			
0060	144	PC BV074R	WEITLANER RETRACTOR 3X4T.BL.130MM	114,24	16.450,56
		M11-ELB-004			
0070	133	PC BV072R	WEITLANER RETRACTOR 3X4T.SH.165MM	122,14	16.244,62
		M11-ELB-005			
0080	122	PC BV200R	SELF-RETAINING RETR 3X4T.SHARP 200MM	170,04	20.744,88
		M11-ELB-006			
0090	122	PC BV206R	SELF-RETAINING RETR 3X4T.SHARP 240MM	182,67	22.285,74
		M11-ELC-001			
0100	0		No Quote		
		M11-ELC-002			
0110	0		No Quote		
		M11-ELC-003			
0120	0		No Quote		
		M11-ELC-004			
0130	0		No Quote		
		M11-ELC-005			
0140	0		No Quote		
		Report			119.473,60

Pos.	Quant.	Material	Description	Unit price USD	Total price USD
Report					
0150	140	PC	M11-ELC-007 EA903R YEOMAN RECTAL BIOPSY FCPS 4.0MM420MM	963,53	134.894,20
			M11-ELC-008		
0	977	PC	BB073R SCALPEL HANDLE #3 125MM	7,27	7.102,79
0170	977	PC	BC110R IRIS SCISSORS STR S/S 110MM	21,39	20.898,03
0180	977	PC	BC603R BABY-METZ SCISSORS DEL CVD 145MM	31,01	30.296,77
0190	977	PC	BD215R SEMKEN FORCEPS DEL 125MM	12,73	12.437,21
0200	1.954	PC	BH111R HALSTED-MOSQUITO FORCEPS DEL CVD125MM	24,82	48.498,28
0210	977	PC	BJ011R BABY-MIXTER FORCEPS CVD 140MM	41,11	40.164,47
0220	977	PC	BM218R CRILE-WOOD NDLHLDRFINE-SERR150MM	47,89	46.788,53
0230	977	PC	BT114R HOOK 4-PRONG SHARP SM-CVD 165MM	33,11	32.348,47
0240	977	PC	OA312R DESMARRES RETRACTOR 11X14MM140MM	31,18	30.462,86
Price for 1 x Invitation No. 71/2016/69					523.365,21
Price for 1 x Invitation No. 71/2016/69					523.365,21

## عرض شركة GMS

We are Pleased to Quote on the above subject in the terms here in:

Code No.	Descriptions of item	Qty	Unit	Unit price \$	Total price \$
M11-Elb-001	Jacobson Mosquito Forceps	502	pcs	41.06	20,611.00
M11- Elb-002	Baby weitanerRetractpr 2x3 sharp prongs . length 4 1/4	156	pcs	53.95	8,416.15
M11-Elb-004	Weitlaner Retractor 3x4 sharp prongs length 6 1/2	133	pcs	50.78	6,753.74
M11-ELb-005	Weitlaner Retractor 3x4 Sharp prongs,Length 8"	122	pcs	49.26	6,009.22
M11-ELb-006	WeitlanerRetractor 3x4 Sharp prongs,Length 9 1/2"	122	pcs	82.24	10,033.07
M11-ELc-007	Rectal punch biobsy forceps	140	pcs	269.23	37,691.83
M11-ELc-008	Venous cut down set	977	pcs	145.13	141,791.72
Total \$:					231,306.71